
400
kV

400
kV

400
kV

400
kV

400
kV

400
kV

400
kV

400
kV

400
kV

400
kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV
132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

132kV

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV 400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV
400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

40
0kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

400kV

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

40
0k

V
40

0k
V

400
kV

()

()

()

()

()

()

()
()

()

()

4YL 012

4YL 015A

4YL 014A

4YL 013A

4YL 012B

4YL 012A

RB13

RB12

RB11

RB10

RB12T

ENV 03

ENV 04 ENV 03

ENV 05 ENV 05

ENV 19

ENV 20

21

BB

FB

U nd

U nd

U nd

U nd

Def

De
f

ET
L

ET L

Fo rd

Po nd

Po nd

Po nd

Po nd

Po nd

Fa rm

Po nd

Fa rm

Po nd

Po nd

Po nd

Fo rd

Po nd

Po nd

Pum p

Po nd

Po nd

Dra in

Dra in

Dra in

70.1m

Dra in

T ra c k

Dra in

Sinks

T ra c k

64.0m

T ra c k

61.0m

T ra c k

T ra c k Po nd s

T ra c k

Dra in

Dra in

64.9m

Gro ve

64.9m

Ho use

66.4m

66.4m

T ra c k

Dra in

69.5m

Dra in

Dra in

59.1m

T ra c k

T ra c k

55.8m

T ra c k

Issues

L a y-b y

L a y-b
y

A 1071

A 1071

A 1071

1.22m  RH

1.22m RH

1.22m  RH

1.22m  RH

1.22m  RH

L ADY L A
NE

Pa
th 
(um
)

Pa th (um )

Pa th (um )

Pa th (um )

Pa th (um )

Pa t
h (u
m )

Pa th 
(um )

Pa th (um )

Pa th (um )

Pa
th (
um
)

(c o vered )

Hintlesha m

Ra m 's Fa rm

Ra m sey Wo o d

No rm a n Ho use

ED & Wa rd  Bd y

Keeb le's Gro ve

606000

24
30
00

24
35
00

24
40
00

T IT L E :

REMARKS:

DAT E

CHKD 2

NG Investm ent No .

SCAL E : 

NG DRAWING No .

Do c um ent 5
Genera l Arra ngem ent Pla ns

A
ISSU E:

CIRCU IT  / SIT E : 

PROJECT :

CHKD 1
DRAWN
ISSU E A

1:2500

Bra m fo rd  – Pelha m  
& Bra m fo rd  – Bra intree
 – Bulls L o d ge

Bra m fo rd  to  T winstea d

GIS
ORIGINAT OR DRAWING NO.

A1/ACC/21847/ A1
SHEET
NO.

NO. OF
SHEET S

30

APPD

A1/ACC/21847/

0 50 100 150 200 250 MET RES

21847

EB

Co pyright - No t to  b e repro d uc ed  witho ut the written perm issio n o f the na tio na l grid  elec tric ity tra nsm issio n plc

Fo r Co nsulta tio n Purpo ses Only. T hese Pla ns
sho w the Dra ft Ord er L im its a nd  Dra ft Alignm ent
a nd  po tentia l pylo n lo c a tio ns. Due to  the need  fo r
future flexib ility, Na tio na l Grid  will b e a pplying fo r
L im its o f Devia tio n within its Develo pm ent
Co nsent Ord er, within whic h a ny fina l a lignm ent
(inc lud ing pylo n lo c a tio ns) wo uld  lie. T herefo re
the Dra ft Alignm ent a nd  pylo n lo c a tio ns sho uld
b e trea ted  a s ind ic a tive o nly.

Legend
Dra ft o rd er lim it
L im it o f d evia tio n

() Pro po sed  pylo n rea lignm ent (no t to
sc a le)

() Pro po sed  pylo n rem o va l (no t to  sc a le)

() Pro po sed  pylo n (no t to  sc a le)

400kV Pro po sed  400kV  o verhea d  line

400kV Pro po sed  m o d ific a tio n to  400kV
o verhea d  line

400kV Pro po sed  rea lignm ent o f existing
400kV  o verhea d  line

400kV Pro po sed  rem o va l o f 400kV  o verhea d
line

400kV T em po ra ry 400kV  o verhea d  line
a c c o m pa nying wo rks
Bellm o uth
T em po ra ry a c c ess ro ute
Enviro nm enta l a rea

NAT IONAL GRID (BRAMFORD T O T WINST EAD REINFORCEMENT ) ORDER
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT  PL ANS

REGU L AT ION 5(2)(j)
.              OF 30

Fo r c o nsulta tio n purpo ses o nly E

6A

25/08/22

006A

006A

SHEET  6A

BT -BB-020631-560-0014-06A

Repro d uc ed  fro m  o rd na nc e survey m a ps 
b y perm issio n o f the o rd na nc e survey o n b eha lf o f the c o ntro ller
o f her m a jesty's sta tio nery o ffic e.
 c   Cro wn c o pyright o rd na nc e survey, L ic enc e no . 0100052046.

Fo
r c
on
tin
ua
tio
n

se
e s
he
et 
3

Fo r c o ntinua tio n
see sheet 8

Hintlesha m  Wo o d s Optio n 1


